
CLASS FEE SCHEDULE 

2023-24 
Additional Fee's are billed to FACTS:  Incidental Accounts 

CLASS FEE

Auto Mechanics

Baking

Film Production

Graphic Design

International Foods

Music Attire

Physical Education/Health

Printmaking

Sewing

Welding

Woods

World Languages

$ 75

$ 50

$ 15

$ 15

$50

$ 115

$30

$15

$75

$50

$50

$5

Fees are charged each semester : 
Log in to view your invoices and due 

dates in your FACTS account. 


